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Board of Guardian Minutes

G01/12/1-2
G01/12/3
G01/12/4
G01/12/5
G01/12/6
GO01/12/7
G01/12/8
G01/12/9
G01/12/10
G01/12/11
G01/12/12
G01/12/13
G01/12/14
G01/12/15
G01/12/16
GO01/12/17
G01/12/18
G01/12/19
G01/12/20
G01/12/21
G01/12/22
G01/12/23
G01/12/24
G01/12/25
GO1/12/26

GOL/12/27
G01/12/28

G01/12/29
G01/12/30
G01/12/31

G01/12/32

Missing

8 June 1844 - 5 July 1345 1SQdT
Missing See Rough Minutes GS01/12/109
3 April 1846-26 March 1847

2 April 1847 - 28 January 1848

4 February 1848 -1 December 1848
Missing See Rough Minutes G01/12/113
19 October 1849 - 30 July 1850

6 August 1850 - 24 March 1851

31 March 1851 -20 October 1851
Missing See Rough Minutes G01/12/217
25 May 1852 - 22 November 1852
November 1852 - 9 May 1853

16 May 1853 - 24 October 4853

31 October 1853 - 3%April 1954, CLOSED due to fragile physical condition
17 April 1854 -%9,@ctober 1854
16October, 1854 - 9 April 1855

16April I'855"- 4 October 1855
18yOctober 1855 - 27 March 1856

29 March 1856 - 7 August 1856 - CLOSED due to fragile physical condition
2 October 1856 - 21 March 1857

2 April 1857 - 24 September 1857

8 October 1857 - 1 March 1858

6 April 1858 - 28 September 1858

2 October 1858 - 29 March 1859

5 April 1859 - 17 September 1859 - CLOSED due to fragile physical condition
Missing See Rough Minutes G01/12/134

27March 1860 - 25 September 1860
2 October 1860 - 24 September 1861 - CLOSED due to fragile physical condition
1 October 1861 -25 March 1862

1 April 1862 - 23 September 1862



G01/12/33
G01/12/34
G01/12/35
G01/12/36
G01/12/37
G01/12/38
G01/12/39
G01/12/40
G01/12/41
G01/12/42
G01/12/43
G01/12/44
G01/12/45
G01/12/46
G01/12/47
G01/12/48
G01/12/49
G01/12/50
G01/12/51
G01/12/52
G01/12/53
G01/12/54
G01/12/56
GO01/12/57
G01/12/58
GOT#12/59
G04/12/60
G01/12/61
G01/12/62
G01/12/63
G01/12/64

G01/12/65

30 September 1862 - 24 March 1863
31 March 1863 - 22 September 1863
29 September 1863 - 22 March 1864
29 March 1864 -17 September 1864
Missing

28 March 1865 - 19 September 1865
26 September 1865 - 20 March 1866
27 March 1866 -18 September 1866

25 September 1866 -19 March 1867

26 March 1867 - 17 September 1867 - C

21 September 1867 - 14 March 1868
21 March 1868 - 12 September 1868
19 September 1868 - 13 March 1869
28 March 1869 - 11 Septemiber, 1869
18 September 1869 - 26 February 1870
19 March 1870 -_10 September 1870
17 September, 1870+ 11 March 1871
8 March 1871-9 September 1871
11 November,1871-9 March 1872
46 March 1872 - 7 September 1872
14¢/September 1872 - 8 March 1873
15 March 1873 - 26 July 1873

14 March 1874 - 19 September 1874
26 September 1874 - 3 April 1875

10 April 1875 - 11 October 1875

23 October 1875 - 6 May 1876
Missing

26 November 1876 - 2 June 1877

2 June 1877 - 29 December 1877

5 January 1878 - 13 July 1878

20 July 1878 - 8 February 1879

15 February 1879 - 6 September 1879



G01/12/66
GO01/12/67
G01/12/68
G01/12/69
G01/12/70
G01/12/71
G01/12/72
G01/12/73
G01/12/74
G01/12/75
G01/12/76
G01/12/77
G01/12/78
G01/12/79
G01/12/80
G01/12/81
G01/12/82
G01/12/83
G01/12/84
G01/12/85

G01/12/86

G01/12/87
G01/12/88
G01/12/89
G01/12/90
G02/(12/91
G 02/12/92
G01/12/93
G01/12/94
G01/12/95
G01/12/96

GO01/12/97

13 September 1879 - 20 March 1880

27 March 1880-2 October 1880

9 October 1880-9 April 1881

16 April 1881 - 22 October 1881

29 October 1881 - 6 May 1882

13 May 1882 - 18 November 1882 - CLOSED due to fragile physical,condition
25 November 1882 - 2 June 1883

9 June 1883 - 8 December 1883

15December 1883 - 14 June 1884

21 June 1884-20 December 1884 - CLOSED - due to¥fragile condition
2 January 1885 - 4 July 1885

11 July 1885 - 2 January 1886

17 July 1886 - 22 January 1887

5 February 1887 -6 August 1887

13 August 1887 - 3 March\1888

22 September 1888 £ 5'©ctober 1889

19 October 1889 - 31 October 1891

14 Novembeer 1891 - 9 December 1893

6 Januvary 1894 - 18 January 1896

1 February 1896 - 26 February 1898

12 /March 1898 - 29 July 1889 -
Incorporates minutes of Gort Rural District Council 15 April - 29 July 1899

2 September 1899 - 15 June 1901

24 August 1901 - 22 August 1903

Missing

280ctober 1905 - 9 November 1907

23 November 1907 - 7 November 1908

21 November 1908 - 23 October 1909

6 November 1909-8 October 1910 - CLOSED due to its Poor Condition
22 October 1910-23 September 1911

7 October 1911 - 21 September 1912

5 October 1912-6 September 1913

6 September 1913 - 25 July 1914



G01/12/98
G01/12/99
G01/12/100
G01/12/101

G01/12/102 - 103

Indoor Relief Register

G01/12/104

Indoor Relief List
GO01/12/105

Incoming Letter Book

G01/12/106

Provision Receip
G01/12/107

\@

0‘2}

n

8 August 1914-24 July 1915
7 August 1915-14 April 1917
12May 1917-12 April 1919
10May 1919- 14 May 1921

Missing

0\\5
24 August 1914 -11 August 1920 - Restrict Qess
March 1917 - 30 September @\frag ile-in poor condition

11 March 19 - March 1916 -restricted access in poor

CONDIT%[OIL] stained

3

nsumption Account and Provisions Check Account
29 September 1917 - 30 November 1919



Board of Guardian Rough Minutes

G01/12/108

G01/12/109

G01/12/110

G01/12/111

G01/12/112

G01/12/113

G01/12/114

G01/12/115

G01/12/116

G01/12/117

G01/12/118

G01/12/119

G01/12/120

G01/12/121

G01/12/122

G01/12/123

G01/12/124

G01/12/125

G01/12/126

GO01/12/127

G01/12/128

G01/121229

G04/12/130

G01/12/131

G01/12/132

G01/12/133

G01/12/134

14 June 1844-18 July 1845

25 July 1945-17 April 1846

24 April 1846 - 19 March 1847
Missing

18 February 1848 - 1 December 1848
8 December 1848 - 21 September 1849
17 October 1849 - 30 July 1850

6 August 1850 - 24 March 1851

31 March 1851 - 20 October 1851

25 October 1851-18 May 1852

25 May 1852 - 29 November 1852

6 December 1852 - 9 May 4853

16 May 1853 - 24 October 1853

31 October 1853-10=April 1854

17 April 1854 -“9"0October 1854

16 Octoberd854 - 9 April 1855
160Aprir 1855-11 October 1855
250ctober 1855 - 27 March 1856
Missing

16 October 1856 - 12 March 1857

7 April 1857 - 30 April 1857

Missing

8 October 1857-20 March 1858

6 April 1858 - 28 September 1858 - fragile - in poor condition
2 October 1858 - 29 March 1859

13 April 1859 - 17 September 1859

27 September 1859 - 22 November 1859
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115
day -

,167. T
ABLE-BODIED AN Not able-bodied and theie families

NUMBER OF DAYS IN THE HOUSE IN EACH WEEK
Lunatics. Insane OF THE PBECEDINQ COLUMNS
Aduitt Children u. ler 15 Adults Children under 15 Persons and ldiots Stummar =
/
Mamed Couplet Married Couples Omgﬁrgjiég)m ft% V\% M M M M M M M J: '& r;'D M %
being Inmates Adults ¥ IS % v s % % 6’ >& % £ % D £ " £ £ £ £ £ ES Total for Half-year
u .

Other  Other Other  Other id Children Children No_' n Name of Inu ate | > £ & £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ . £ S £ B iq

Males I-tinaies Males Females =2 2 =£~ Males Females under under Total Register X r+ XL sz I 'C\ £ ic ‘]g B X y C% m Rﬂ ﬁ g -g d to 'O N
Males'  Female* Males Females A C b tf T >0 m 00 0 B M V] }9 ﬁ w W

0= 5 15 Males Females

/ a
9 10 u 2 13 14 15 16 7 18 19 Nos. forward L 3

<<

Jo
*Totals Z>

Folio in Provision Book

Note The columns for the classification orthe Inmates are to be filled by inserting the figure i in the proper column opposite each name, and leaving all the rest blank ;

*The total number of days for each week in this list must agree with the collective number ol days of the corresponding week in the Provision Check Book Fo.m .5.
and each page should be totted and cross totted.
each page should be totted a >dcross totted.
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ABLE-BODIED AND THEIB FAMILIES

Adulte
Mamed Couplet
Other

Males
Malet* Female*

Other

Females

Children under 15

z+

Not able-bodied and theib families

Adults
Married Couples
Other  Other

Males Females
Males Females

Children under 15

Of Parents (not

being inmates 5" §

a Yo
S 2 it
a a Q*W)
9 P o1
> 5
11 12 13

LUN \TICS. INSANE
Persons and ldiots

. Adults
Children Children
Males Females under under Total
15 Males  Females Id
14 IS 16 17 18 20

No. in
Register

Name of Inmate

Nos. forward

*Totals

Folio in Provision Book
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ABLE-BODIED AND THEIR FAMILIES

Adults Children under 15
Married Couples
Other  Other

Males Females
Males* Females

Not able-bodied and theib families

Adults Children under 15

Of Parents (not
Able-bodied)
being inmates

Mamed Couples

Other Other

Males Females
Males Females

10 1 12

Lunatics. Insane

5
t®
O»»
52¢*
Tt Males
oil
13 14

Persons and ldiots

Children
Females  under

15

SIL'IMMAI\I‘/ THB PB*CE1 INQ COLDMNS
Adults No. in
Children -
Register
inner Total
Males Females 15
17 20

Name of Inmate Age c % s t
£ z i
X %
\’% IT
Nos. forward
*Totals
-

Folio in Provision Book
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ABLE-BODIED AND THEIR FAMILIES

Adultt Children under Is
Mamed Couples
Other Other

Males henries
Male.—- Females

Not able-bodied and theib families

Lun”Vics.Insane
Adults Children under 15 PERSON8 AND IDIOTS
Of Parents (riot i
Able-bodied) *'£®
being Inmates 3 -, g

Married Couples

.Sk _
Other  Other 5@C- Children
Males Females Ao Males Females under
Males Females 15
0=5
5
10 2 13 14 1S 16

» THE PE
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g
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18 19. 20
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Dollard Ltd., Printers, Dublin fi 15167. T

ABLE-BODIED AND THEIR FAMILIES Not able-bodied and theib Families UMBER OF "AVS IN THE HOUSE IN EACH WEEK
LUNA”NCs. Insane ~ THE Pi . .
Adults Children under 15 Adults Children under 15 Persons and ldiots Summary op tk kcedino col-mns
JLYt
. Of Parents (not 5
Married Couplet Married Couples Able-bodied) »'E*
being Inmates — ~ . " _ m M
- 0Qe Child Adults ) No. In L M MM 4 ™ M M M ir M 4« M . y ) T
Other  Other Other  Other u ildren (‘\h)ldren Register Name of Inmate Age 5 p s 5 s & 5 5 15 L s % 2) g S £ c c Total for Half-year
o £ £ £ £ £ £
Males Pennies Males Females I -3 Males Females  under Hder Total z £ £ ¢ ¢ § Pe £ § £ j ™ 0 <
Male.-  Females Males Females 553 B b4 32 X1 ia [ ST} M 1 % u 33 3 s Xi < ) & c 5 0 2
Males  Females )» s - o o 0 " PB w o o\ 0 M K o] VO
0=5 P w m M V] M M

M =\
M M > M M M
(0]
10 13 14 15 16 17 2 Nos. forward ’

»

)

*Totals

Folio in Provision Book
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ABLE-BODIED AND THEIE FAMILIES

AduiUu Children under 15.

Mimed Ooui.let

Other  Other 3
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Malet”  Females é
b
S
3 4 5
<

Not able-bodied and theik families

Lunatics. Insane

Adults Children uuder 15 Persons and ldi-fts
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being inmates 4 , »
00fa
Other Other Children
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Folio in Provision Book
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JM/E-BODIED AND THEIR FAZ[I_-: A y>A_ ;
’ * " Adult*

af

‘Adults Children ut a*r*u

JIOT ABLE-BODIED AND THEIB FAMILIES

Children under 15

Married Couples, Married Coriples )

j
Other Other » > Other Other
Males ) cmales g Males Females 3

Malej" Females - Males Females 3

a -«V

Of Parents (not
Able-bodied)
being Inmates

3
2
2

12

tomaticsTim= — .
PER$ONS AND TH StJUIARY V
z
t'25 ;
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O®p Children ”
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X
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Register Name of Inmate

Nos. forward
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Folio in Provision Book
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JOR RENEL LIST for the it vear endii* the.

Sdmmab. liIGMUOLUMNfe
Persons
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ing inuiaujo 515
oeing inuiaujé6 = =2
S8 ¥ . Adults . No. in
Other Other —— gt Children Children ; Name of Inmate M M M M M ~ M
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Couplet

being Inmates

Other  Other

Males Females |
Females g
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MET for the Half-year ending the. day of 1907 L

NUMBER OF DAYS IN THE HOUSE IN EACH WEEK
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[Form 2-Article o INDOOR RELIEF LIST for the Half-year ending the—  ———day of _Nv- CAT 19/ 7 o e oo Do e 7

ABLE-BODIED AND THKIB FAMILIES NOT ABLE-BODIED AND THSIB FAMILIES

NUMBER OF DAYS IN THE HOUSE IN EACH WEEK
Adultt " Children under 15 Adulu Children under 15 P E~O Ns'ANDMIMOTS SDMMABY OF THE PBECEDINQ COLDMNS

Of Parents (not
Hamed Couples Married Couples Able-bodied) ®

being Inmates

@, ) Adults T No. j M M JE _bd M Y X M M M 4
Other  Other A i Other  Other Q Ehildren Children n R Name of Inmate “%/ U % ’\6] a o % ¢ u @ Total for Half-year
Males Female* S £ Males Females 3 ] | 1S Male* Female$ URHEF — ———oo— under Total £ £ 5 * £ > .
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Folio in Provision Book L4«

inserting the figure i in the proper column opposite each name, and leaving "1 1 * "' *blank
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ABLE-BODIED AND THEIB FAMILIES

Adulte

Mamed Couples

Other

Males
Males* Female»

Other

Females

Sot able-bodied and theib Families

Children under 15 Adulte
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———————————————— - Lunatics. Insane
Children under 15 PERSONS AND IDIOTS

Of Parents (not 5
Able-bodied) »'E*
being inmates

Children
2 § ®- Males Females under
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U 13 IS 14 U 16
/3 51 3 /
/

Summary of the Preceding Columns
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Children NO: n
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under Total
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17 18
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Folio in Provision Book

2rd Week



| 3 33
Half-year ending the---- | day of t

Lunatics. Insane NUMBER OF DAYS IN THE HOUSE IN EACH WEEK
Adults Children under 15 Adults Children under 15 ponatics. Insane SUMMARY OF THE PRECEDING COLUMNS
Mamed Counles Mamed Couples bA_I;)Ie—lbodielc_j'ga I ]
eing luma
’ 143 Children Adults Child No. in Name of Inmate As M A@ i & M P w R o 3 3 3
C Hdren .
Other Other 5 Other  Other 0.0 _ Register % H c c S u 43 u | 1 1 a &2 g g o Total for Half-year
Maies  l-em&les 5 5 Males Pemales * 3 Sl Males ifemales  under under Total £ £ £ 5: £ £ £ £ £ ' =
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Folio in Provision Book

Not*—The columns for the classification of the Inmates are to be filled by inserting the figure i in the proper column opposite each name, and leaving all the rest blank ;
each page should be totted and cross totted.
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o 1
[Form 22— Article 40] V> INDOOR RELIEF LIST lor the Half-year ending the— JV- day of 19/7 Dollard L., Printers, Dublin 11 15167, T
ABLE-BODIED AND THEIB FAMILIES Not able-bodied and theib Families
Lunatics. Insane ) NUMBER OF DAYS IN THE HOUSE IN EACH WEEK
Children under 15 Adults Children under 15 Persons and ldiots Summary of the Preceding Columns
X Of Parents (not z
Married Couplet Mamed Couples bA_ble—_bodietcé)S . j>3 M
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